Connect - Contact - Control
1
1
2
3
5
6
1

*1 Cam switch element with top hole for mounting
arc chute with right polarity
Ordering code  Series C152 ... C159
5
Arc chute LK-S307-DC, optional
Fastening screw Fastening screw
(LK-S309, LK-S310 only)
M10: C155, C156, C157
104
5
189
16
0
Arc chamber LK-S306, LK-S307, LK-S309, LK-S310, optional
Shown with economy circuit
  M8: C152, C153, C154
M10: C155, C156, C157, C158, C159
  M8: C152, C153, C154